POWER BLOCK ACCESSORIES

marathone

Special Products

COVERS

FIGURE 1

SEPTEMBER 2024

SERIES

132
133
134
135
140
141
142
143
144
145
152
HVPB1
HVPB2
BFPB

SNAP-ON
SNAP-ON
SNAP-ON
SNAP-ON
SCREW-ON
SNAP-ON
SCREW-ON
SCREW-ON
SCREW-ON
SNAP-ON
SNAP-ON
SNAP-ON
SNAP-ON
SCREW-ON

CATALOG #
(replace x with # of
poles)

CH132x
CH133x
CH134x
CH1351
CC140x
CC141x
CC142x
CC143x
CC144x
CC145x
CH132x
CH1331
CH1332
CC-BFPB-X-X

FIGURE #

1/2/3
1/2/3
1/3%
T
2/3
1/2/3/4
1/2/3
1/2/3
1/2/3
1/2/3
1/3%
1%
1%
1

o1 o1 o1 Ol

—

1

2
5
5
5
4

*Single pole covers for these Series cover one & two pole power
blocks, as the poles are modular to take one cover per pole.

FIGURE 4

419-352-8441

FIGURE 5

WWW.MARATHONSP.COM



