

COVERS

SERIES	TYPE	CATALOG # (replace x with # of poles)	POLES (x)	FIGURE #
132	SNAP-ON	CH132x	1/2/3	5
133	SNAP-ON	CH133x	1/2/3	5
134	SNAP-ON	CH134x	1/3*	5
135	SNAP-ON	CH1351	1*	5
140	SCREW-ON	CC140x	2/3	1
141	SNAP-ON	CC141x	1/2/3/4	3
142	SCREW-ON	CC142x	1/2/3	1
143	SCREW-ON	CC143x	1/2/3	1
144	SCREW-ON	CC144x	1/2/3	1
145	SNAP-ON	CC145x	1/2/3	2
152	SNAP-ON	CH132x	1/3*	5
HVPB1	SNAP-ON	CH1331	1*	5
HVPB2	SNAP-ON	CH1332	1*	5
BFPB	SCREW-ON	CC-BFPB-X-X	1	4

^{*}Single pole covers for these Series cover one & two pole power blocks, as the poles are modular to take one cover per pole.

